
Attendee ReportSCWC Stormwater Taskforce Workshop
Report Generated:
6/25/15 3:40 PM PDT
Webinar ID Actual Start Date/Time Duration # Registered # Attended Clicked Registration Link Opened Invitation
102-030-147 6/25/15 8:19 AM PDT 7 hours 9 minutes 26 22 67 62

Attendee Details
Attended Interest Rating Last Name First Name Email Address Registration Date/Time Join Time Leave Time Time in Session Unsubscribed Webinar Question 1 Webinar Response 1 Webinar Question 1
Yes 64 Bell Richard rbell@mwdoc.com 6/24/15 3:47 PM PDT 6/25/15 8:26 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:01 PM PDT 6 hours 35 minutes No
Yes 70 Bell Janet jbell@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 12:33 PM PDT 6/25/15 12:33 PM PDT 6/25/15 3:01 PM PDT 2 hours 28 minutes No
Yes 33 Bloxom Lyndsey lbloxom@g3soilworks.com 6/25/15 9:12 AM PDT 6/25/15 9:13 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:04 PM PDT 5 hours 52 minutes No

Yes 31 Busslinger Charles charles.busslinger@ocpw.ocgov.com 6/24/15 1:32 PM PDT 6/25/15 8:38 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:02 PM PDT 6 hours 25 minutes No
(Under the sub-regional direct use 
category) Is anyone aware of any Thanks

Yes 31 Caldwell Joseph joseph.caldwell@webbassociates.com 6/24/15 1:31 PM PDT 6/25/15 9:01 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:28 PM PDT 6 hours 27 minutes No
Yes 38 Cao Yiping yipingc@sccwrp.org 6/24/15 6:25 PM PDT 6/25/15 12:15 PM PDT 6/25/15 2:56 PM PDT 2 hours 41 minutes No
Yes 39 Carrillo Carlos carlosc@centralbasin.org 6/25/15 8:05 AM PDT 6/25/15 8:32 AM PDT 6/25/15 2:32 PM PDT 5 hours 60 minutes No
Yes 80 Carrillo Lauren lcarrillo@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 8:31 AM PDT 6/25/15 8:32 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:04 PM PDT 6 hours 32 minutes No
Yes 39 Darensbourg Charles cdarensbourg@dpw.lacounty.gov 6/24/15 1:25 PM PDT 6/25/15 8:32 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:28 PM PDT 6 hours 55 minutes No
Yes 45 Faubl Suzanne sfaubl@nwri-usa.org 6/25/15 7:37 AM PDT 6/25/15 8:30 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:03 PM PDT 6 hours 33 minutes No can you ask him to go back to the Thanks
Yes 68 Gabelich Christopher cgabelich@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 11:44 AM PDT 6/25/15 11:44 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:02 PM PDT 3 hours 18 minutes No
Yes 34 Hierlihy Tammy tammyh@centralbasin.org 6/25/15 8:51 AM PDT 6/25/15 8:51 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:02 PM PDT 6 hours 10 minutes No
Yes 35 Ohlund Bob bohlund@dudek.com 6/25/15 9:28 AM PDT 6/25/15 9:29 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:23 PM PDT 6 hours 38 minutes No
Yes 64 Passanisi Mercedes mpassanisi@dpw.lacounty.gov 6/25/15 10:25 AM PDT 6/25/15 10:25 AM PDT 6/25/15 11:44 AM PDT 1 hour 19 minutes No
Yes 80 Purkiss Doug dpurkiss@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 8:30 AM PDT 6/25/15 8:30 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:28 PM PDT 6 hours 57 minutes No
Yes 32 Schneider Katherine kschneider@fionahuttonassoc.com 6/25/15 10:49 AM PDT 6/25/15 10:50 AM PDT 6/25/15 2:03 PM PDT 3 hours 13 minutes No
Yes 33 Sumi David dsumi@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 7:28 AM PDT 6/25/15 9:36 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:18 PM PDT 5 hours 42 minutes No
Yes 66 Takata David jtakata@dpw.lacounty.gov 6/24/15 3:37 PM PDT 6/25/15 9:08 AM PDT 6/25/15 11:46 AM PDT 2 hours 38 minutes No
Yes 36 Takidin Raja rtakidin@ci.glendale.ca.us 6/24/15 3:54 PM PDT 6/25/15 9:24 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:02 PM PDT 5 hours 38 minutes No
Yes 59 Wen Jason jwen@downeyca.org 6/24/15 1:52 PM PDT 6/25/15 8:28 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:01 PM PDT 6 hours 32 minutes No Could we have a copy of slides? Thanks, great program.
Yes 30 Young Ethel eyoung@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 8:24 AM PDT 6/25/15 8:25 AM PDT 6/25/15 3:19 PM PDT 6 hours 54 minutes No
Yes 31 campos elizabeth ecampos@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 8:40 AM PDT 6/25/15 8:40 AM PDT 6/25/15 2:44 PM PDT 6 hours 4 minutes No
No 0 Johnson Leslie leslie@cnrgcalifornia.com 6/24/15 1:29 PM PDT -- -- No
No 0 Lam Martin martin.lam@ladwp.com 6/25/15 7:40 AM PDT -- -- No
No 0 Paxton Alex apaxton@resourceslegacyfund.org 6/24/15 7:32 PM PDT -- -- No
No 0 Support Customer CSC@mwdh2o.com 6/25/15 8:18 AM PDT -- -- No

Webinar Response 1


